Position

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Special District

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department

Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Total Wages

$18,460

$18,200

$18,200

$16,900

$15,340

$780

$780

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,729
$27,936
$22,620
$4,066
$22,376

$129

$129



